Granite work 
Allowance for consumable 

Description 
Brief description of work done: 
Towards : Completing of lift work at commercial 
complex Total amount = 51,034/-. 
Work Done from Date : 01-08-25 To Date:05-09-25 

Date:- 0S-11-25 

Sign: 

Amount 

Rs 10,207 /-. 

Amount in words: Ten Thousand Two Hundred and Seven Rupees Only/ 

In favor of: 
Project / Site: 
Location: 

Type of Work: 
Towards: 

S No. 
1. 

Allowance for Labour Charges 

SOV 

A.S Rao Nagar, Sainakpuri. 
HYDERABAD 

MHPL SOV 

Charlapally 

Granite & Tiles work 
Allowance for Labour 

Description